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Republic al the PhlliPPinx

PHIL'PPINE HEALTH INSURANCT CORPORATION

JOB ORDTR

INor, lnvertloriable ltems]

OFr lC[/D[PARTME NT; SEOJ

POMM-P- OO7

Work Order No.: 2017-10

Date: 3l3l2$Ll
Term of Payment: _Clafg.e-

Mode ol Procurement:
5 m a I I Va I u e Lr-ggq reFeJIt

Supprrss iql a ff.[y-!31-g*1ISE.I:5.R -------*"-. "- , .. . ..

Adciress, Sf,.'Alt,p:,l,fS lyq #
Tel. Fax irc..

Supplisr Registered with: 000-228-487-000 V

i:iease deliver to this office within upon approval of final samPle.

i.letr Aclditiorrai .-.__ working days to submit for approval of text / sample.

Tci6l & Cotrdtrroil5

l_ Thr n8enay 5hail inpoJe pcnalty in an amount rquiyatent to i,/!o on ote I l%) pe(ent ol the totil ,alue ot udelivarcd order for cach day of the delay l! liqurdat.d damatel'

? li t\e datc of recrrpt of thc iob Order (,O.) by the deils l! nor r.drcaled, it rhall b€ de€med (ec€ived on the dav it wal .(knowledged to hav! been raclived bv 
'

reprerentativ! ailher lhrough fax or e nlaii'

l_ Detrvary ol rh. aboli item/r rh.il be dade within the p,escrbed s.hedure dalei. lupplgr5 51q advised to rnlorm P,ocurcmenl s€.t]on al lealt two 12) dayt betore the

delivcry u5eolclrvalorrhallbef.ohg:00AMto11i30aMand130pmlo3:00pMduringMon/Wed/FrilMWfl'

Ail (eo/s rhail be dctivered and a(cept.d by !h? Procur$mcnt Secl,on at 1sth Floor, Room 1503 CltYsrlte Crr' gldB. Pasit CitY.

4 0elive.yRe(eipiandSal!5lnvorcethallbetequiredf0rone'limecompletedcliva'Yotlhcsood!'

5 Oeteclive,in(ompatible ornon,comptiantorgoodsastoSpccifi(ariof,whanquoledshlllbcrejccttdrndreturnedatthetimcofdeliv€'Y'

6. tn c.se the reric! oi lavou!/desi8n p.esentad by thc supplic. dort 6ot 5aisfv the end'utet, the Corporlti@ h!s the rl6ht to canccl the Job 0lder (J0)'

7. paymcnt shall De mide in fu0 subied ta correspondng governmcrt taxas within tifleen (15) workinS days upon rcceipt ot C€nific.te ol Acceplence !nd lntpeclion Rcpoft'

Very ltuly yours,
,1

l'1 1

It'", ,:

M AB I cA&M. A R zA p.-Q.[i*ILF-,,

MO Vll / MSD Chief -lr
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uA-
0lyy

NO, QTY UNIT SERVTCE OETAILs UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT
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1

1
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1

1

1

1

pc

pc

pc

pc

set

lot

lot

lot

Periodic rnaintenance of Toyota lnnova, 5fH-812

MATERIALS

Repair Kit

Brake Fluid

Brake Cleaner

Rotor Dlsc

Brake Pad

LABOR

Cleaning of brakes

Replacement of brake pad

Overhaul of brake caliper with rotor disc

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx nothing {ollows xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Less: TAX

vAT lsoA/1.12)
PR No. 17-0214'0168
Requesting Unit: LHIO llocos Norte

190.00

258.00

?52.00

1,400.00

997.00

TOTAL . L&M

3,097.00
190.00

2s8.00

ts2.00

1,400,00

997.00

1,444.00
380.00

335.00

728.00

4,541.00

za?.7z

Totol - Net of Ta 4,338.28

17"


